“Proposed” 2021 CCL Tournament & Events Schedule

ALL are subject to change . . . Watch our emailed news for updates

GUEST DAYS ARE THE THIRD THURSDAY OF EACH MONTH (any conflicts will included in our e-news)
Dates of Burger Nights, Steak & Seafood Nights, and if possible, any Buffets will be included in e-news

Additional events are being considered; please watch our e-news for updates

CCL Par 3 Two Man Scramble (11:00 SG)
Handicap/Rules Seminar (6:00 PM)
**Pre-emergent — COURSE CLOSED **

CCL Super Bowl Scramble/Chili Cook-Off (12:30 SG & Party 5:30)

CCL hosting a Red Cross Blood Drive
Valentine’s Day Dinner
Wine Tasting
CCL 3 Man Scramble (R-W-B) (10:00 SG)
CCL Spring Couples Wine & Nine (5:00 PM)
Sign Up for Member - Guest
CCL Spring 1 Day Member-Guest
EASTER (details TBA - Egg Hunt and /or Sunday Brunch)
Master’s Week
Spring Member-Member
Mother’s Day (details TBA)
CCL Men’s Invitational
Memorial Day Pool Party & Cookout
CCL Senior Club Championship
MEMBER - GUEST
**AERIFY GREENS **
Father’s Day (details TBA)
CCL Match Play Championship
Independence Day
Special Olympics Peach Pro - Am
CCL Club Championship (Men/Ladies/Juniors)
CCL Parent — Child Tournament
CCL Ladies Invitational
Labor Day / Year-End Day Pool Party & Cookout
CCL Fall 1 Day Member-Guest
CCL Fall Couples Wine & Nine
CCL MEMORIAL/CLUB FUNDRAISER (“Salute to Rock”)
CCL 4-Ball Championship
CCL Turkey Trot
CLUB CLOSED for Thanksgiving Holiday
BREAKFAST &/or LUNCH with SANTA (7BA)
Holiday Pro-Shop Sale & Vendor Sale
CCL Kiris Kringle Classic
CLUB CLOSED for CHIRSTMAS DAY

Saturday January 9"
Thursday January 28"
Monday February 1st
Sunday February 7"
Tuesday February 9"
Friday February 12"
Wednesday February 24™
Saturday March 13"
Thursday March 18"
Saturday March 27"
Friday April 2"
Sunday April 4"

Mon - Sun April 5" - 11"
Sat - Sun April 24" & 25"
Sunday May 9"

Sat - Sun May 15"-16"
Monday May 31%

Sat - Sun May 29" & 30™
Thurs. — Sat June 3", 4th, & 5™
Mon.-Fri. June 7" -11"
Sunday June 20"

July, August, & September

Sunday July 4™
Monday July 26"

Sat - Sun August 14" & 15™
Saturday August 29"
Thursday September 2"
Monday September 6"
Friday September 10"
Thursday September 30"
Monday October 4"

Sat. & Sun. TBD

Sunday November 21*
Thursday November 25"
Saturday December TBA
Saturday December 10™
Saturday December 12"
Saturday December 25

Please check back periodically for updates to this schedule. Thanks!

Updated Monday, January 18, 2021 at 3:46 PM



